
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 12/26/21 to 12/31/21)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 12/26/21 to 12/31/21)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 12/26/21 to 12/31/21)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit ($ 84.7188) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 1945.0000)

Total % Net Gain (0.03%) Buy/Hold % Gain (0.59%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 3664.5625 / $ 

507.1563
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 6915.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (4325.56%) / (598.64%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(355.53%)

Gross Profit $ 5071.0781 Total Trades 38

Gross Loss ($ 5155.7969) Winning Trades 10

Avg win/Avg loss 2.754 Winning Rate 26.32%

Profit Factor 0.984 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.713 / (0.012)

Avg Winning Trade 507.1078 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (184.1356) Consecutive Losing Trades 9

Avg Trade ($ 2.2294) Avg Holding Bars 19

Largest Winning Trade $ 1840.0000 Avg Winning Bars 9

Largest Losing Trade ($ 520.0000) Avg Losing Bars 9

Total Net Profit ($ 593.4063) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 1945.0000)

Total % Net Gain (0.18%) Buy/Hold % Gain (0.59%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2583.2813 / $ 

409.3672
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 6915.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (435.33%) / (68.99%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(355.53%)

Gross Profit $ 2291.0703 Total Trades 21

Gross Loss ($ 2884.4766) Winning Trades 6

Avg win/Avg loss 1.986 Winning Rate 28.57%

Profit Factor 0.794 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.451 / (0.147)

Avg Winning Trade 381.8451 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (192.2984) Consecutive Losing Trades 6

Avg Trade ($ 28.2574) Avg Holding Bars 19

Largest Winning Trade $ 1228.5938 Avg Winning Bars 10

Largest Losing Trade ($ 415.0000) Avg Losing Bars 9

Total Net Profit $ 508.7500 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 1945.0000)

Total % Net Gain 0.15% Buy/Hold % Gain (0.59%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2629.4375 / $ 

692.1875
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 6915.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 516.84% / 136.06%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(355.53%)

Gross Profit $ 2780.0000 Total Trades 17

Gross Loss ($ 2271.2500) Winning Trades 4

Avg win/Avg loss 3.978 Winning Rate 23.53%

Profit Factor 1.224 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.146 / 0.171

Avg Winning Trade 695.0000 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (174.7115) Consecutive Losing Trades 5
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 29.9265 Avg Holding Bars 19

Largest Winning Trade $ 1840.0000 Avg Winning Bars 9

Largest Losing Trade ($ 520.0000) Avg Losing Bars 10

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 12/27/2021 06:48 Buy 16428.0000 12/27/2021 06:53 16408.3672 (407.6563) (407.6563) 5

2 12/27/2021 07:00 Buy 16443.0000 12/27/2021 07:46 16505.1797 1228.5938 820.9375 46

3 12/27/2021 07:48 Buy 16508.2500 12/27/2021 08:17 16511.4551 49.1016 870.0391 29

4 12/27/2021 08:46 Buy 16515.5000 12/27/2021 08:49 16503.5000 (255.0078) 615.0313 3

5 12/27/2021 09:00 Buy 16515.5000 12/27/2021 09:21 16513.5000 (55.0000) 560.0313 21

6 12/27/2021 09:25 Buy 16523.5000 12/27/2021 09:33 16518.9238 (106.5234) 453.5078 8

7 12/27/2021 09:34 Buy 16523.5000 12/27/2021 09:41 16517.3711 (137.5859) 315.9219 7

8 12/27/2021 09:52 Buy 16525.0000 12/27/2021 10:02 16522.3340 (68.3047) 247.6172 10

9 12/27/2021 10:03 Buy 16527.0000 12/27/2021 10:31 16535.2500 150.0078 397.6250 28

10 12/27/2021 10:33 Buy 16536.5000 12/27/2021 11:01 16538.9180 33.3594 430.9844 28

11 12/27/2021 11:04 Buy 16549.5000 12/27/2021 11:44 16550.1641 (1.7031) 429.2813 40

12 12/27/2021 12:00 Sell 16536.7500 12/27/2021 12:26 16533.7500 45.0000 474.2813 26

13 12/28/2021 06:31 Sell 16567.2500 12/28/2021 06:53 16577.2500 (215.0000) 259.2813 22

14 12/28/2021 07:07 Sell 16544.0000 12/28/2021 07:26 16542.0000 25.0000 284.2813 19

15 12/28/2021 08:02 Buy 16559.0000 12/28/2021 08:09 16539.0000 (415.0000) (130.7188) 7

16 12/28/2021 08:30 Sell 16511.5000 12/28/2021 08:46 16518.6758 (158.5156) (289.2344) 16

17 12/28/2021 09:03 Buy 16553.7500 12/28/2021 09:13 16534.8203 (393.6094) (682.8438) 10

18 12/28/2021 10:18 Sell 16491.7500 12/28/2021 10:31 16498.0000 (140.0000) (822.8438) 13

19 12/28/2021 10:44 Sell 16474.2500 12/28/2021 10:52 16487.2402 (274.8047) (1097.6484) 8

20 12/28/2021 10:55 Sell 16479.5000 12/28/2021 10:58 16488.4258 (193.5234) (1291.1719) 3

21 12/28/2021 11:00 Sell 16473.0000 12/28/2021 11:15 16473.0000 (15.0156) (1306.1875) 15

22 12/28/2021 11:52 Buy 16496.0000 12/28/2021 12:05 16476.7500 (400.0000) (1706.1875) 13

23 12/28/2021 12:09 Buy 16499.2500 12/28/2021 12:33 16493.5449 (129.1016) (1835.2891) 24

24 12/29/2021 07:00 Sell 16495.5000 12/29/2021 07:42 16451.2500 870.0078 (965.2813) 42

25 12/29/2021 08:53 Sell 16439.5000 12/29/2021 09:05 16443.6660 (98.3203) (1063.6016) 12

26 12/29/2021 09:07 Sell 16438.0000 12/29/2021 09:22 16441.5000 (84.9922) (1148.5938) 15

27 12/29/2021 09:28 Sell 16429.2500 12/29/2021 09:35 16434.0234 (110.4688) (1259.0625) 7

28 12/29/2021 10:13 Buy 16453.0000 12/29/2021 10:23 16444.3027 (188.9453) (1448.0078) 10

29 12/29/2021 10:53 Buy 16450.2500 12/29/2021 12:00 16488.2500 745.0078 (703.0000) 67

30 12/29/2021 12:31 Buy 16496.7500 12/29/2021 12:56 16501.7500 85.0000 (618.0000) 25

31 12/30/2021 06:41 Sell 16471.7500 12/30/2021 06:58 16497.0000 (520.0000) (1138.0000) 17

32 12/30/2021 07:33 Buy 16548.5000 12/30/2021 07:56 16542.4609 (135.7813) (1273.7813) 23

33 12/30/2021 08:45 Sell 16527.2500 12/30/2021 08:58 16541.2500 (295.0000) (1568.7813) 13

34 12/30/2021 09:11 Buy 16548.5000 12/30/2021 09:13 16545.7363 (70.2734) (1639.0547) 2

35 12/30/2021 10:03 Sell 16538.5000 12/30/2021 10:30 16542.2832 (90.6719) (1729.7266) 27

36 12/30/2021 10:38 Buy 16543.0000 12/30/2021 10:48 16537.7500 (119.9922) (1849.7188) 10

37 12/30/2021 11:18 Sell 16522.7500 12/30/2021 11:29 16525.7500 (75.0000) (1924.7188) 11

38 12/30/2021 11:52 Sell 16521.2500 12/30/2021 12:59 16428.5000 1840.0000 (84.7188) 67
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